Dress Rehearsal 2024

Rehearsal Call Time:

5:00

5:15

5:30

5:45

6:00

6:15

6:30

6:45

7:00

7:30

7:45

8:00

8:15

CLASS
Wed. Pre-Ballet (3&4)

Thurs. Pre-Ballet (3&4)
Tues. Pre-Ballet (4&5)

Mon Ballet (5,6,7)
Tues. Ballet (5,6,7)
Wed. Pre-Ballet (4&5)

Thurs. Ballet (5&6)
Wed. Ballet (6,7,8)
Mon. Jazz (5,6,7)

Tues. Jazz (5,6,7)
Tues. Pre-Tap (4&5)
Wed. Pre-Tap (4&5)

Thurs. Tap (5&6)
Mon Jr Ballet
Tues. Tap (5,6,7)

Thurs. Ballet (7,8,9)
Thurs. Jazz (5&6)

Wed. Jazz (6,7,8)
Thurs. Ballet (10,11,12)
Thurs. Boys Hip-Hop

Tues Tap (8,9,10)
Thurs. Tap (7,8,9)

Thurs. Tap (10,11,12)
Tues. Jazz (8,9,10)
Mon. Jr Tap

Thurs. Hip-Hop (7,8,9)
Mon. Jr Jazz

Thurs. Hip-Hop (10,11,12)

Tues. Ballet (8,9,10)
Thurs. Jazz (10,11,12)

Thurs. Jazz (7,8,9)

Thurs. Lyrical (10,11,12)

Mon. Jr. Contemporary

Wednesday, June 5th

A Dream is a Wish

Oh, What a Beatutiful Morining
Rainbow Connection

Getting to Know You
Tomorrow
Bibbidi Bobbidi Boo

Bubbly
Married Life
We Like To Party

Can't Stop the Feeling
Can't Help Myself
Broadway Baby

Put on a Happy Face
Golden Hour
76 Trombones

Love Me Tender
ABC

Pink
Once Upon a Dream
Bad Boys

Blue Suede Shoes
Try Everything

Hot Wings
Let's Get Loud
9to 5

Alien Invasion
Love Shack

Barbie's World
The Entertainer
Friday Night

Clumsy
Halleujah

Daylight



Dress Rehearsal 2024 Thursday, June 6th

Rehearsal Time:

5:00

5:15

5:30

5:45

6:00

6:15

6:30

CLASS

Mon. Teen Ballet Ill Arabian Dance
Tues. Teen Ballet IV Prelude 2

Mon. Teen Ballet V Dance For Me
Mon. Pointe A The Dream
Mon. Teen Ballet Il LaLa Land
Wed. Teen Jazz IV That Man
Tues. Teen Jazz Il One Night Only
Wed. Teen Jazz V Maneater

Wed. Teen Contemorary The Night We Met
Thurs. Teen Contemporary  When We're Older

Tues. Teen Tap Il Glam

Wed. Teen Tap V Play That Funky Music
Thurs. Teen Jazz Il The Era's Tour

Wed. Teen Tap IV Taylor Swifts Dancers
Mon. Teen Lyrical Can't Catch Me Now

Thurs. Teen Hip-Hop Pump it Up



