## **Dress Rehearsal 2024**

## Wednesday, June 5th

- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Rehearsal Call Time: 5:00	CLASS Wed. Pre-Ballet (3&4) Thurs. Pre-Ballet (3&4) Tues. Pre-Ballet (4&5)	A Dream is a Wish Oh, What a Beatutiful Morining Rainbow Connection
5:15	Mon Ballet (5,6,7) Tues. Ballet (5,6,7) Wed. Pre-Ballet (4&5)	Getting to Know You Tomorrow Bibbidi Bobbidi Boo
5:30	Thurs. Ballet (5&6) Wed. Ballet (6,7,8) Mon. Jazz (5,6,7)	Bubbly Married Life We Like To Party
5:45	Tues. Jazz (5,6,7) Tues. Pre-Tap (4&5) Wed. Pre-Tap (4&5)	Can't Stop the Feeling Can't Help Myself Broadway Baby
6:00	Thurs. Tap (5&6) Mon Jr Ballet Tues. Tap (5,6,7)	Put on a Happy Face Golden Hour 76 Trombones
6:15	Thurs. Ballet (7,8,9) Thurs. Jazz (5&6)	Love Me Tender ABC
6:30	Wed. Jazz (6,7,8) Thurs. Ballet (10,11,12) Thurs. Boys Hip-Hop	Pink Once Upon a Dream Bad Boys
6:45	Tues Tap (8,9,10) Thurs. Tap (7,8,9)	Blue Suede Shoes Try Everything
7:00	Thurs. Tap (10,11,12) Tues. Jazz (8,9,10) Mon. Jr Tap	Hot Wings Let's Get Loud 9 to 5
7:30	Thurs. Hip-Hop (7,8,9) Mon. Jr Jazz	Alien Invasion Love Shack
7:45	Thurs. Hip-Hop (10,11,12) Tues. Ballet (8,9,10) Thurs. Jazz (10,11,12)	Barbie's World The Entertainer Friday Night
8:00	Thurs. Jazz (7,8,9) Thurs. Lyrical (10,11,12)	Clumsy Halleujah
8:15	Mon. Jr. Contemporary	Daylight

## **Dress Rehearsal 2024** Thursday, June 6th

Rehearsal Time:	<u>CLASS</u>	
5:00	Mon. Teen Ballet III Tues. Teen Ballet IV Mon. Teen Ballet V	Arabian Dance Prelude 2 Dance For Me
5:15	Mon. Pointe A Mon. Teen Ballet II	The Dream LaLa Land
5:30	Wed. Teen Jazz IV Tues. Teen Jazz III Wed. Teen Jazz V	That Man One Night Only Maneater
5:45	Wed. Teen Contemorary Thurs. Teen Contemporary	The Night We Met When We're Older
6:00	Tues. Teen Tap III Wed. Teen Tap V	Glam Play That Funky Music
6:15	Thurs. Teen Jazz II Wed. Teen Tap IV	The Era's Tour Taylor Swifts Dancers
6:30	Mon. Teen Lyrical Thurs. Teen Hip-Hop	Can't Catch Me Now Pump it Up